FOLIO

QUE230202217230

QUE?230202218050

QUE230202219519

QUE230202221917

QUE230202216854

QUE?230202218780

QUE230202219186

QUE230402322239

QUE230202218645

QUE?230202219309

QUE230202220076

QUE230202217254

QUE230202221929

QUE?230202221933

QUE230202217377

QUE?230202218763

QUE230202219305

QUE230202219754

QUE230402332894

QUE?230402297075

TIPO DE OBRA

Obra

Obra

Obra

Obra

Obra

Obra

Obra

Administracion

directa

Obra

Obra

Obra

Obra

Obra

Obra

Obra

Obra

Obra

Obra

Obra

Obra

LIC IGNACIO ALBERTO FLORES PEREZ

SECRETARIO DE TESORERIA'Y FINANZAS

RUBRICA

NUMERO

MEMQ-SOP-FAISMUN-ADM-2023-009

MEMQ-SOP-FAISMUN-IR-2023-002

MEMQ-SOP-FAISMUN-ADM-2023-011

MEMQ-SOP-FAISMUN-ADM-2023-003

MEMQ-SOP-FAISMUN-ADM-2023-008

MEMQ-SOP-FAISMUN-IR-2023-004

MEMQ-SOP-FAISMUN-IR-2023-003

137569

MEMQ-SOP-FAISMUN-ADM-2023-014

MEMQ-SOP-FAISMUN-ADM-2023-007

MEMQ-SOP-FAISMUN-ADM-2023-018

MEMQ-SOP-FAISMUN-ADM-2023-016

MEMQ-SOP-FAISMUN-ADM-2023-004

MEMQ-SOP-FAISMUN-ADM-2023-005

MEMQ-SOP-FAISMUN-ADM-2023-010

MEMQ-SOP-FAISMUN-ADM-2023-015

MEMQ-SOP-FAISMUN-ADM-2023-017

MEMQ-SOP-FAISMUN-IR-2023-001

MEMQ-SOP-FORTAMUN-ADM-2023-016

MEMQ-SOP-FAISMUN-ADM-2023-017-

CONTRATISTA

DANIEL CARBAJAL MENDOZA

MATERIALES Y CONSTRUCCIONES BENITEZ DE JILOTEPEC
S.A.DECV

FRANCISCO HERNANDEZ DORANTES

ROBERTO CARLOS BALBUENA ARRIAGA

JULIAN CAMPO FEREGRINO

ALBERTO JR VARGAS ROMO

VICTOR CABRERA MONTES

ANDRES HERBERT URQUIZA

NIRVEPOR SA DE CV

JORGE ARMANDO VEGA MARTINEZ

CONSTRUCCIONES ENRIQUE MONTES SA DE CV.

CONSTRUCTORA ELECTRICA ARRIAGA SA DE CV.

CONSTRUCTORA ELECTRICA ARRIAGA SA DE CV.

DANIEL CARBAJAL MENDOZA

ANDRES HERBERT URQUIZA

CONSTRUCCIONES ENRIQUE MONTES SA DE CV.

JORGE OBREGON ALVAREZ

CONSTRUCTORA ELECTRICA ARRIAGA SA DE CV.

JORGE LUIS ORDAZ MORALES

CONVOCANTE
MUNICIPIO DE EZEQUIEL
MONTES QUERETARO
MUNICIPIO DE EZEQUIEL
MONTES QUERETARO
MUNICIPIO DE EZEQUIEL
MONTES QUERETARO
MUNICIPIO DE EZEQUIEL
MONTES QUERETARO
MUNICIPIO DE EZEQUIEL
MONTES QUERETARO
MUNICIPIO DE EZEQUIEL
MONTES QUERETARO
MUNICIPIO DE EZEQUIEL
MONTES QUERETARO
MUNICIPIO DE EZEQUIEL
MONTES QUERETARO
MUNICIPIO DE EZEQUIEL
MONTES QUERETARO
MUNICIPIO DE EZEQUIEL
MONTES QUERETARO
MUNICIPIO DE EZEQUIEL
MONTES QUERETARO
MUNICIPIO DE EZEQUIEL
MONTES QUERETARO
MUNICIPIO DE EZEQUIEL
MONTES QUERETARO
MUNICIPIO DE EZEQUIEL
MONTES QUERETARO
MUNICIPIO DE EZEQUIEL
MONTES QUERETARO
MUNICIPIO DE EZEQUIEL
MONTES QUERETARO
MUNICIPIO DE EZEQUIEL
MONTES QUERETARO
MUNICIPIO DE EZEQUIEL
MONTES QUERETARO
MUNICIPIO DE EZEQUIEL
MONTES QUERETARO
MUNICIPIO DE EZEQUIEL
MONTES QUERETARO

MONTO

258668.06

6799550.32

11562992.32

1240823.43

986528.4

3566874.5

2551514.73

26957.58

1276857.83

1873859.66

1983484.42

126691.71

208435.39

361379.61

696002.15

875386.51

871480.39

6125231.17

998925.79

765852.28

MODIFICADO

258668.06

6799550.32

1152992.32

1240823.43

986528.4

3566874.5

2551514.73

40160.21

1276857.83

1873859.66

1983484.42

111773.55

208435.39

361379.61

696002.15

701554.69

871480.39

6125231.17

998925.79

765852.28



